CITY OF MANITOWOC
womaniowcors 1H-Ab]

November 19, 2014

Mayor and Comrﬁon Council
FROM: Board of Public Works
SUBJECT: Applications for 5-Year Installment Plans — 2014 Seal Coating
Dear Mayor and Common Council:
At the November 19, 2014 Board of Public Works meeting, the Board reviewed
Applications for 5-Year Installment Plans for 2014 Seal Coating Project from ten

property owners.

The Board recommended 5-1 that Council approve the requests with the City
Clerk to implement the plans on the 2014 Assessment Roll.

Very Truly Yours,
JENNIFER HUDON

Secretary Board of Public Works

JH:dan

Jennifer Hudon, MPA, City Clerk/Deputy Treasurer
CITY HALL - 900 Quay Street - Manitowoc, WI 54220-4543
Phone (920) 686-6950 - Fax (920) 686-6959 - jhudon@manitowoc.org
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PARCEL

790-002-191
475-003-133
000-206-140
475-003-100
790-001-070
475-003-135
750-001-021
790-001-200
000-331-060
475-003-132

Total

.

NAME

Geoffrey Brown
Kelli Kaminski
Antonio Carpio
Dak Park Developers
Frank Moleski
William Freund
Keith Brneson
David Soukup
Richard Swetlik
Curtis Thoms

SEAL COATING
5 YEAR PLANS

ADDRESS
1012 N 15 St.
1035 N 14 St.
826 S 18 St.
1002 N 13 St,
1030 N 14 St.
1313 Waldo Blvd
1038 N 14 St.
1007 N 15 St.
1303 S 16 St.
1031 N 14 St.

SA AMOUNT

401.21
378.5
522
815
401.21
624.22
518.55
401.21
939
378.5

5379.4




