Pulu July 14

CITY OF MANITOWOC

WISCONSIN, USA www.manitowoc.org

14-2627



November 19, 2014

TO:

Mayor and Common Council

FROM:

Board of Public Works

SUBJECT:

Applications for 5-Year Installment Plans – 2014 Seal Coating

Dear Mayor and Common Council:

At the November 19, 2014 Board of Public Works meeting, the Board reviewed Applications for 5-Year Installment Plans for 2014 Seal Coating Project from ten property owners.

The Board recommended 5-1 that Council approve the requests with the City Clerk to implement the plans on the 2014 Assessment Roll.

Very Truly Yours,

JENNIFER HUDON

Secretary Board of Public Works

JH:dan

Jennifer Hudon, MPA, City Clerk/Deputy Treasurer CITY HALL · 900 Quay Street · Manitowoc, WI 54220-4543 Phone (920) 686-6950 · Fax (920) 686-6959 · jhudon@manitowoc.org





SEAL COATING **5 YEAR PLANS**

PARCEL	NAME	ADDRESS	SA AMOUNT
790-002-191	Geoffrey Brown	1012 N 15 St.	401.21
475-003-133	Kelli Kaminski	1035 N 14 St.	378.5
000-206-140	Antonio Carpio	826 S 18 St.	522
475-003-100	Oak Park Developers	1002 N 13 St.	815
790-001-070	Frank Moleski	1030 N 14 St.	401.21
475-003-135	William Freund	1313 Waldo Blvd	624.22
790-001-021	Keith Brneson	1038 N 14 St.	518.55
790-001-200	David Soukup	1007 N 15 St.	401.21
000-331-060	Richard Swetlik	1303 S 16 St.	939
475-003-132	Curtis Thoms	1031 N 14 St.	378.5
Total	• '		5379.4



Total